SEE MANY MORE
TORQUE PRODUCTS AT
13905 Ramona Ave. Unit A
Chino, CA 91710 - USA
Phone: (909) 591-9581
Fax :    (909) 233-6491

the global industries.
All our products are designed and engineered implementing these features ;
 Easy to use
 High level Precision and Accuracy
 Low Power Consumption
 Ergonomic Lightweight Portability
Professional Torque Products www.digitoolsolutions.com
COLOR LENGTH Weight
Collar (ft-lb) (Nm) INCH lbs
Yellow 65 ft-lb 88 Nm
Blue  80 ft-lb 108 Nm
White   100 ft-lb 135 Nm
Grey  120 ft-lb 163 Nm
Orange 140 ft-lb 190 Nm
INDIVIDUAL PRESET TORQUE WRENCH
5PC-653 1/2" Yellow 65 ft-lb 88 Nm 20 inch 4.5
5PC-803 1/2" Blue 80 ft-lb 108 Nm 20 inch 4.5
5PC-1003 1/2" White 100 ft-lb 135 Nm 20 inch 4.5
5PC-1203 1/2" Grey 120 ft-lb 175 Nm 20 inch 4.5
5PC-1403 1/2" Orange 140 ft-lb 190 Nm 20 inch 4.5
PRESET CLICK-TYPE TORQUE WRENCH 5PC-Series
MODEL DRIVE RANGE
1/2"5PC-65140 20.5 x 10.5 x 4.5 19.00
 Preset torque no adjustment

Our set of five, 1/2” square drive preset wrenches have been designed specifically for use in tire industry.
These wrenches are supplied in a durable storage case and preset to the five most-common lug nut torque
settings covering 90% of the Car and Light Truck requirements. The Torque values are between 65 to 140 ft-lb
and they are laser etched and color-coded for quick and easy identification. Our Preset torque wrenches are
also available individually and can also be custom Preset as a special if requested.
Designed and engineered for the Tire Industry, our Preset Wrenches
fully comply with the ISO and ASME standards and will  retain
calibration  accuracy  for thousands of cycles.
  13963 Ramona Ave Unit G - Chino, CA 91710  Phone (909) 591-9581  Fax (909) 233-6491
Professional Torque Products www.digitoolsolutions.com
LENGTH Weight
(in-lb) (ft-lb) (Nm) INCH lbs
C-2501-0 9x12 mm 30 - 250 4 - 27.7 9" 0.75
C-2501-1 1/4" 30 - 250 4 - 27.7 11" 1.20
C-2501-2 3/8" 30 - 250  4 - 27.7 11" 1.35
C-10001-2 3/8 100-1000 14.3 - 115.1 17" 2.75
C-1002-2 3/8" Fix head 10 - 100 23.7 - 139 17" 2.75
C-1502-3 1/2" Fix head 20 - 150 47.5 - 345 20" 3.75
C-2502-3 1/2" Fix head 30 - 250 47.5 - 345 22.5" 4.25
RANGEMODEL DRIVE
C-SeriesMICROMETER ADJUSTABLE CLICK-TYPE
The standard C series cover torque ranges between 20 in-lb to 250 ft-lb and 4 to 345Nm. The permanent laser

 Accuracy ±3% CW and ±5% CCW of indicated setting between 15% and 100% of full  scale.
 Torque ranges from 30 in-lb to 250 ft-lb, 4 to 345 Nm
 9x12 mm Interchangeable head Torque Wrench
 3 Drive sizes of 1/4", 3/8" and 1/2"
 Aluminum knurling  handle
 Laser Etched Dual scale for easy reading
 36 tooth, Quick release reversible ratchet
 Exceeds accuracy specified in ASME B107.14-2004.
  13963 Ramona Ave Unit G -Chino, CA 91710  Phone (909) 591-9581  Fax (909) 233-6491
Professional Torque Products www.digitoolsolutions.com
Ratchet LENGTH Weight
Teeth (ft-lb) (Nm) INCH lbs
C-4502-4 3/4" 24 50 - 450 67- 610 36" 12.40
C-6002-4 3/4" 24 100 - 600 169 - 847 46" 15.30
C-6002-5 1" 24 100 - 600 169 - 847 46.5" 16.00
C-10002-5 1" 24 200 - 1000 271 - 1356 46.5" 13.20
C-Series
MODEL
HEAVY DUTY CLICK-TYPE WRENCH
DRIVE RANGE

performed on a torque standard that is traceable to the National Institute and Standards Technology (N.I.S.T.). Actual
torque readings and individual serial numbers are included on the calibration certificate for 100% tracebility.
Precision manufacturing, exacting quality assurance and a heavy chromed
steel construction, insures that these tools can tolerate the rigors of any job.
 ±3% CW & ±5% CCW accuracy
 2 sizes 3/4" and 1"
 Aluminum knurling  handle
 Laser Etched scale for easy reading
 24 tooth, Quick release reversible ratchet
 Easy to replace ratchet head
 Dual scale in English (ft-lb) and Metric (Nm)
  13963 Ramona Ave Unit G - Chino, CA 91710  Phone (909) 591-9581  Fax (909) 233-6491
Professional Torque Products www.digitoolsolutions.com
Length Weight
(in-lb) (ft-lb) (Nm) inch lbs
DWA-2501 1/4" 12.5 - 250 1 - 20.7 1.3 -  28 12 1.5
DWA-1002 3/8" 60 - 1200 5 - 100 6.78 - 135 18 2.0
DWA-2503 1/2" 150 - 3000 12.5 - 250 17.0 - 340 25.75 3.3
DWA-6004 3/4" 360 - 7200 30 - 600 40.7 - 800 48 9.2
RANGE
ELECTRONIC TORQUE & ANGLE WRENCH DWA-Series
MODEL DRIVE
Patented built in angle measurement without the need for a reference arm

 ±1% Torque reading from 10% - 100%
 Torque applicable in both CW & CCW
 Useable from 5% of full scale with  ±3% of reading
 ±1° Angle when used at normal speed of rotation
 Angle preset from 5° to 360°
 Angle memory during ratcheting
 Up to 200 hours of continuous operation
 Warning LED, Buzzer and Vibration
 Easy to use, No Training needed
 Uses only 2-cell AA Akaline  battery
 Auto Power-off after 4 minutes
  13963 Ramona Ave Unit G - Chino, CA 91710  Phone (909) 591-9581  Fax (909) 233-6491
Professional Torque Products www.digitoolsolutions.com
Length Weight
(in-lb) (ft-lb) (Nm) INCH lbs
DW-2501 1/4" 12.5 - 250 1 - 20.7 1.3 -  28 12 1.5
DW-1002 3/8" 60 - 1200 5 - 100 6.78 - 135 18 2.0
DW-2503 1/2" 150 - 3000 12.5 - 250 17.0 - 340 25.75 3.3
DW-6004 3/4" 360 - 7200 30 - 600 40.7 - 800 48 9.2
DRIVEMODEL RANGE
ELECTRONIC TORQUE WRENCH DW-Series
The Best Solution for Fastener Applications
The “DW” series of electronic torque wrenches establishes a new standard in threaded fastener installation

2003 Standards. Factory calibration is performed using certified bars and weights that are traceable N.I.S.T. Actual
torque readings and individual instrument serial numbers are included on the calibration certificate.
 ±1%  accuracy of torque reading from 10% - 100%
 Torque applicable in both CW & CCW
 Useable from 5% of full scale with ±3% of reading
 Up to 500 hours of continuous operation
 Warning LED, Buzzer and Vibration
 Uses only 2-cell AA Akaline  battery
 Easy to use. No Training needed
 Auto Power off after 4 minutes
DW-Series easy to use, No Training needed
  13963 Ramona Ave Unit G - Chino, CA 91710  Phone (909) 591-9581  Fax (909) 233-6491
Professional Torque Products www.digitoolsolutions.com
MAX INPUT Torque Ratio/ Weight
ft-lb (ft-lb) (Nm) Gear Ratio lbs
MT-7502-4 3/4" 50 750 1000 1:9.5 /  1:16 9.20
MT-11002-4 3/4" 250 1100 1500 1:3.8  /  1:4.3 13.00
MT-20002-5 1" 150 2000 2700 1:12.5  /  1:16 18.00
MT-33002-5 1" 200 3300 4500 1:16.8  /  1:22 29.00
RATCHETING TORQUE MULTIPLIER MT-Series
DRIVE  Gear
ratioMODEL
MAX OUTPUT
Designed for Maximum Versatility
Designed for heavy bolting applications in confined spaces and when wrenching access is limited. The “MT-6004”
ratcheting torque multiplier provides up to 600 ft-lb of output torque from 1/10th the input torque. Its 1:16
gear ratio provides a 1:9.5 input/output torque multiplication with a minimal (±4%) error.
Featuring an innovative ratchet locking mechanism.
The MT-7504 accumulates torque output without the danger of input kick-back that is typical of most other torque
multipliers. Designed for maximum versatility, an adjustable reaction arm is included that facilitates most assembly
configurations. Custom reaction arms can be provided to suit any application.
Most Unique Combined Features.
The MT-7504 can be used with the SPM-6004 torque meter for better than ±1% output accuracy. Similarly, the
SPA-6004 torque-angle meter will provide ±1% output accuracy as well as torque-turn installation precision. In this
configuration, input torque can be applied using any square-drive wrench, ratchet driver or breaker bar. No other
torque wrench manufacturers provide these combined features.
An innovative ratchet locking mechanism will accumulate
torque output without the danger of input kick-back.
  13963 Ramona Ave Unit G - Chino, CA 91710  Phone (909) 591-9581  Fax (909) 233-6491
Professional Torque Products www.digitoolsolutions.com
Dimension Weight
(in-lb) (ft-lb) (Nm) INCH lbs
SPT-0502 3/8" 24 - 600 2 - 50 3 -  67.8 3.5" X 2" 3.65 lb
SPT-1002 3/8" 48 - 1200 4 - 100 6  - 135 3.5" X 2" 3.65 lb
SPT-1503 1/2" 72 - 1800 6 - 150 8 - 200 3.75" X 2" 3.75 lb
SPT-2503 1/2" 120 - 3000 10 - 250 13.5  - 340 3.75" X 2" 3.75 lb
SPT-4004 3/4" 192 - 4800 16 - 400 21.5 - 542 4.5" X 2" 4.3 lb
SPT-6004 3/4" 288 - 7200 24 - 600 32.5 - 813 4.5" X 2" 4.3 lb
PORTABLE TORQUE TESTER PRO SPT-Series
MODEL DRIVE RANGE
The “SPT” series of torque testers are high precision
quality control instruments. They are small enough to be

 All tools come in individual storage cases.
 Meets all industry standards
 Tools are supplied with certificates, (COC)
 Warning LED, Buzzer and Vibration
 Self contained Torque Test meter
 No hand-hold position error
 3  Modes: Track, Peak ,  hold and First Peak
 Includes Mounting bracket & Hardware
The SPT Series Tester can check any
Torque Tool for Calibration Accuracy
  13963 Ramona Ave Unit G - Chino, CA 91710  Phone (909) 591-9581  Fax (909) 233-6491
Professional Torque Products www.digitoolsolutions.com
Dimension Weight
(in-lb) (ft-lb) (Nm) INCH lbs
SPA-0502 3/8" 24 - 600 2 - 50 3 -  67.8 3.5" X 2" 0.55 lb
SPA-1002 3/8" 48 - 1200 4 - 100 6  - 135 3.5" X 2" 0.55 lb
SPA-1503 1/2" 72 - 1800 6 - 150 8 - 200 3.75" X 2" 0.72 lb
SPA-2503 1/2" 120 - 3000 10 - 250 13.5  - 340 3.75" X 2" 0.72 lb
SPA-4004 3/4" 192 - 4800 16 - 400 21.5 - 542 4.5" X 2" 1.3 lb
SPA-6004 3/4" 288 - 7200 24 - 600 32.5 - 813 4.5" X 2" 1.3 lb
MODEL DRIVE RANGE
SPA-SeriesTORQUE AND ANGLE METER PRO
Transform any wrench or non-impact driver into a
high-precision torque and angle instrument.

 Angle memory during ratcheting
 Useable from 5% of full scale with ±3% of reading
 Warning LED, Buzzer and Vibration
 Li-Ion Polymer rechargeable battery
 Up to  200 hours of continuous operation
 Charger adaptor 110-240V AC  included
 Self contained Torque & Angle meter
 Easy to use. No Training needed
 Auto power off after 2 minutes
 Eliminates hand position error
  13963 Ramona Ave Unit G - Chino, CA 91710  Phone (909) 591-9581  Fax (909) 233-6491
Professional Torque Products www.digitoolsolutions.com
Dimension Weight
(in-lb) (ft-lb) (Nm) INCH lbs
SPM-0502 3/8" 24 - 600 2 - 50 3 -  67.8 3.5" X 2" 0.55 lb
SPM-1002 3/8" 48 - 1200 4 - 100 6  - 135 3.5" X 2" 0.55 lb
SPM-1503 1/2" 72 - 1800 6 - 150 8 - 200 3.75" X 2" 0.72 lb
SPM-2503 1/2" 120 - 3000 10 - 250 13.5  - 340 3.75" X 2" 0.72 lb
SPM-4004 3/4" 192 - 4800 16 - 400 21.5 - 542 4.5" X 2" 1.3 lb
SPM-6004 3/4" 288 - 7200 24 - 600 32.5 - 813 4.5" X 2" 1.3 lb
DRIVEMODEL RANGE
TORQUE METER PRO SPM-Series
Simple Intuitive user Interface
The “SPM” series of self-contained electronic torque meters are built on a Digitool Solutions’ exclusive rotatable